Budleigh Farm — Rimfire festival - 4th October 2020
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Competitor

lan Archer
Alan Sutton
Dave Morrow
Rob Allen

Mike Reynolds
David Guest
Charles Murton

Neil Francis
Tony Ede

David Bartlett(s)
Ken Stockham
Keith Ingram
Luke Grafton
Donna Ingram
Richard Collins
Julian Fox
Bradley Wells

Matt Cockram
Bob Cockram
Adrian Fuller
Stephen Bamford
Kevin Mayo
Glennis Stockham
Hayden Ventham
Will Saunders
Peter Jones
Roger Burch
Peter Ross

Dan Truscott

Adrian Hasell
Mike Herron
Malcolm Park
Jo Saunders
Bruce Leonard

Nick Stephans
Alex Meyers
Paul Holcroft
John Harrison

Class
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Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh

Club
Pinhoe
Admiralty
Newquay
lIminster
Newquay
Teignbridge
Admiralty

FDPC
NRPC

Severnside
Portishead
TMRC
IIminster
TMRC
Portishead
Hollies
Pinhoe

Pinhoe
Pinhoe
Taunton
Paignton
Monmouth
Portishead
Portishead
IIminster
TMRC
TMRC
Portishead

Pinhoe

Portishead
Tavistock
Taunton
lIminster
Budleigh

Pinhoe
Pinhoe
Taunton
BTSC

Final

Score
2840
2770
2770
2440
2360
2350
2050

2640
2350

2180
2130
2100
2060
2010
1940
1930
1870

2380
2270
1940
1920
1720
1600
1510
1450
1180
1130

1740

1700
1380
1160
1110

1180
1040
770
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Match One
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Overall
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37
30
34
34
29
26
25
28
28
29

28
28
24
30
31
27
28
25
20
21

23
24
27
18
23

16
18

Page 1

Total
1170
1160
1150
1100
1090
1030
1020

1110
980

980
1050
930
1020
900
850
900
910

940
1000
840
930
880
860
770
740
620
610

770

690
710
590
590

600
560
350
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Match Two
[qV]

n — o
g 2 2
2 2 2
0n F F
10 10 9
10 10 9
10 10 10
10 8 9
10 10 10
10 9 10
8 8 7
10 8 10
10 9 8
5 10 10
100 8 9
9 9 6
9 7 7
8 8 10
8 9 9
10 6 8
7 7 7
7 10 7
10 8 10
7 7 8
7 5 9
5 3 10
4 7 7
6 7 4
7 6 5
3 4 5
4 4 5
4 8 10
5 7 9
3 6 7
3 7 7
2 8 9
4 4 5
1 4 6
4 4 7
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Total
770
760
760
740
730
720
570

700
740

660
690
630
560
600
630
580
620

600
630
570
510
540
460
480
480
320
370

550

600
380
350
360

300
280
330
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[
g
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® S  Total 30m 60m 50m 70m Total
200 120 320 5 10 8 6 580
60 150 210 6 9 9 8 640
80 200 280 8 7 7 7 580
60 100 160 7 4 5 6 440
60 200 260 6 2 5 1 280
100 120 220 7 3 7 2 380
60 100 160 2 4 3 6 300
80 170 250 6 9 8 6 580
10 100 110 3 10 8 5 520
0 60 60 2 5 8 9 480
50 80 130 2 2 3 6 260
80 100 180 5 6 6 1 360
60 60 120 3 5 6 4 360
50 60 110 5 6 4 5 400
80 100 180 1 3 5 5 280
60 50 110 4 4 6 3 340
80 40 120 2 4 3 2 220
80 200 280 7 8 9 4 560
40 100 140 4 7 8 6 500
50 80 130 2 6 6 6 400
20 60 80 2 6 6 6 400
40 0 40 1 5 4 3 260
0 40 40 1 5 3 3 240
0 0 0 3 4 2 4 260
0 30 30 3 0 5 2 200
0 0 0 3 2 5 2 240
0 50 50 0 0 1 4 100
0 0
30 50 80 4 4 4 5 340
50 0 50 3 8 4 3 360
0 150 150 1 3 3 0 140
0 0 0 0 5 1 5 220
30 50 80 1 0 2 1 80
0 0
0 20 20 4 1 3 5 260
0 0 0 5 1 4 0 200
0 30 30 1 0 1 1 60
0 0



